SZTAFETA DZIEWCZETA

4x25m

Lp

Nazwisko i Imie

Nazwa sztafety

Grupa

Tor

Czas

Punkty

3.03.2024

17.03.2024

14.04.2024

28.04.2024

3.03.2024

17.03.2024

14.04.2024

28.04.2024

Suma pkt

JARZABEK PAULINA
PASHKO MARIA
BARTSCH KAROLINA
CHACIOLKA ZUZANNA
LENSKA OLIWIA
LEWSKA NIKOLA

JE-
WASI-

ZSZ11L0

01,11,78

01,07,91

01,08,52

01,06,53

10

10

10

39

LtOBKO KATARZYNA
LESNIAK WIKTORIA
RUTA OLIWIA
NAUMIUK KATARZYNA
£t0S MARTYNA

I LO WLODAWA |

01,10,84

01,09,47

01,12,15

01,10,82

10

37

KIELOCH MAJA
TORBICZ MANUELA
DABROWSKA HANNA
CUPRYN MARTYNA
MATUSZYK AMELIA

I LO WLODAWA II

01,22,59

01,19,90

01,20,00

01,22,44

32




SZTAFETA CHLOPCY

4x25m

Lp

Nazwisko i Imi¢

Nazwa sztafety

Grupa

Tor

Czas

Punkty

3.03.2024

17.03.2024

14.04.2024

28.04.2024

3.03.2024

17.03.2024

14.04.2024

28.04.2024

Suma pkt

DEMCZUK ADAM
KSIEZOPOLSKI BARTOSZ
DERKACZ BARTLOMIE)
BAROWKA MATEUSZ
IWANIUK GABRIEL
KASZEWICZ JAN

tU-

Mariusz Kusmirek
Nauka ptywania
»SKALAR”

00,58,69

00,57,34

00,59,31

01,03,85

10

10

10

39

WOIJCIK DACJAN
BRUCHACKI OLIVIER
BILICZ MILOSZ
ZINOVIEV TYMOFII
MISIURA JOACHIM
SLIWKA OLIVIER

| LO WLEODAWA

01,04,16

01,03,83

01,02,31

01,03,47

10

37

DEMCZUK BARTOSZ
DEJER MACIEJ
FURSA DENIS
WINIARCZYK PAWEL
DEMCZUK DOMINIK
BRZOZOWSKI JAKUB

Z8Z11L0

01,08,78

01,06,87

01,19,28

01,10,03

32




	sztafeta C dziewczęta

